801109 TH - 23 - -- - 12 50 -- 35 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 10 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 17 25 13 17 A 8 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 122 SGPA:4.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 355/675 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 52.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:4.52 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.8 4d0b903c-e380-46ef-b8b6-a965a747134b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801109 TH - 21 - -- - 12 50 -- 33 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 14 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 24 25 13 24 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 192 SGPA:7.11 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 415/675 (Four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 61.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:7.11 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.10 4d0b903c-e380-46ef-b8b6-a965a747134b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 13 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 21 25 13 21 O 10 10 P E,X

801112 TH - 19 - -- - 8 50 -- 27 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 29 EGP: 230 SGPA:7.93 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 468/725 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 29 | Total EGP: 230 | GPA/SGPA:7.93 | Status: Pass

25/11/2025 Page No.11 4d0b903c-e380-46ef-b8b6-a965a747134b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 15 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 24 25 13 24 O 10 10 P E,X

801112 TH - 33 - -- - 15 50 -- 48 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 48 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 29 EGP: 256 SGPA:8.83 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 539/725 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 74.34% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 29 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.83 | Status: Pass

25/11/2025 Page No.12 4d0b903c-e380-46ef-b8b6-a965a747134b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 13 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 21 25 13 21 O 10 10 P E,X

801112 TH - 26 - -- - 8 50 -- 34 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 29 EGP: 124 SGPA:4.28 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 398/725 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 29 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:4.28 | Status: ATKT

25/11/2025 Page No.13 4d0b903c-e380-46ef-b8b6-a965a747134b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025